1 / 9
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
FOLIA-ACOUSTIX-PENDANT-SPEC-REV2   November 7, 2023

Type:
WELLWELLWELL
Order Guide
LUMINAIRE ID SIZE DISTRIBUTION OPTIC LIGHT SOURCE 1 CRI
ULO SW 90CRI
FOLCLACOP - Folia Calla Acoustix  Pendant
FOLCSACOP  - Folia Calla  Shallow Acoustix Pendant
FOLBLACOP - Folia Bellis Acoustix Pendant
FOLDHACOP  - Folia Dahlia Acoustix Pendant
24IN - Ø 24"
36IN - Ø 36"
48IN - Ø 48"
OID - Outward/Inward
OTD - Outward
ULO - Uniform
Lambertian Optic
SW - Static white
1   Chromawerx Sola, Duo and
Quadro also available. Consult
factory for details.
90CRI - 90 CRI
FINISH FELT COLOR
W - Matte white
AL - Aluminum
B - Matte black
CF# - Custom finish, specify RAL#
STANDARD COLORS PREMIUM COLORS 12, 13
FWN LVN PKN CDN IVN BHN
FON LEN OGN LCN SLN CFN
ION CYN LNN SYN CNN GRN
TBN PMN LMN BLN GHN MON
MDN FGN EGN NVN CLN ESN
12 Please consult factory for more color options.
13 Lead time may vary.
MOUNTING
DRIVER BOX 6 CANOPY
FINISH
POWER MOUNTING POINTS MOUNTING CABLE LENGTH 11
RCD 7 - Round canopy
driver box
RDB - Remote driver box
6  For more information see
page 5.
7  Not available with 347V.
W - Matte
white
AL - Aluminum
B - Matte black
CF# - Custom
finish, specify
RAL#
POC - Integrated
suspension power-
over-aircraft cable
BAC - Black power
cord + aircraft cable
WAC - White power
cord + aircraft cable
SC  8 - Single canopy
MC 9, 10 - Multiple canopies
8  Available up to 6000 lm only (or 3500 lm with
Lutron drivers) when specified with the RCD
option.
9  3 Canopies provided for Folia 24".
     4 Canopies provided for other sizes.
10  With the RCD option, the type of each canopy
may differ based on the selected lumen package
and driver options. Consult factory for details.
18IN - 18"
24IN - 24"
36IN - 36"
48IN - 48"
60IN - 60"